Route 927 Pakenham North via Meadowvale

Service operates from 08.12.2024 until further notice

Monday to Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am am pm pm pm m pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 6:13] 7:09 8:09 9:22 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:30 2:30 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:25 7:16] 8:17 8:57]
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 6:14| 7:10, 8:10 9:23 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:31] 2:31| 3:31] 4:31 5:31 6:26 7:17| 8:18  8:58
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 6:15|  7:11 8:11 9:24/ 10:29) 11:29| 12:29 1:32] 2:32| 3:32] 4:32] 5:32] 6:27 7:18 8:19 8:59
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 6:16| 7:12) 8:12| 9:25 10:30] 11:30 12:30| 1:33| 2:33| 3:33 4:33 5:33 6:28 7:19) 8:20 9:00
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 6:16| 7:12| 812 9:25| 10:30/ 11:30| 12:30| 1:33| 2:33| 3:33| 4:33 5:33 6:28/ 7:19| 8:20 9:00
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 6:18| 7:14) 8:14| 9:27 10:32] 11:32) 12:32] 1:35| 2:35| 3:35| 4:35 5:35| 6:30 7:21] 8:22 9:02
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 6:19| 7:15 815/ 9:28 10:33] 11:33] 12:33| 1:36| 2:36] 3:36] 4:36 5:36| 6:31 7:22) 8:23 9:03
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:21 7:17, 817 9:30 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:38| 2:38| 3:38 4:38 5:38| 6:33 7:24 8:25 9:05
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:22| 7:18 8:18/ 9:31 10:36] 11:36) 12:36] 1:39] 2:39| 3:39 4:39 5:39| 6:34 7:25 8:26 9:06
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:23] 7:20 8:20 9:33| 10:38) 11:38] 12:38) 1:41 24 34 4:41 5:4 6:36 7:26 8:27| 9:07
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:24/ 7:20, 8220 9:33 10:38/ 11:38/ 12:38| 1:41 2:41| 3:41 4:41 541 6:36 7:27| 8:28 9:08
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:24/ 7:21 8:21| 9:34| 10:39] 11:39 12:39] 1:42] 2:42] 3:42) 4:42 5:42 6:37 7:27| 8:28 9:08
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 6:25| 7:22) 822 9:35) 10:40| 11:40| 12:40 1:43 2:43| 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:38 7:28) 8:29  9:09
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 6:27| 7:24 8:24| 9:37| 10:42] 11:42] 12:42] 1:45  2:45| 3:45| 4:45 5:45/ 6:40] 7:30 8:31 9:11
Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01) 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13] 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16/ 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23] 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Sunday Public Holidays (2)
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 9:10/ 10:10| 11:10] 12:10 1:10| 2:23] 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29] 7:49 8:55 9:59
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:11| 10:11) 11:11| 12:11  1:11] 2:24) 3:30 4:30 5:30| 6:30 7:50  8:56 10:00
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:12| 10:12) 11:12] 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31| 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:57 10:01
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26 3:32] 4:32| 5:32 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13] 10:13| 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26] 3:32] 4:32| 5:32] 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 9:15 10:15 11:15] 12:15 1:15| 2:28) 3:34| 4:34| 5:34| 6:34 7:54 9:00 10:04
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 9:16/ 10:16) 11:16| 12:16  1:16] 2:29 3:35 4:35| 5:35| 6:35 7:55 9:01| 10:05
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18/ 2:31 3:37| 4:37| 5:37 6:37 7:57| 9:03 10:07
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:19| 10:19) 11:19] 12:19 1:19] 2:32| 3:38) 4:38 5:38) 6:38 7:58 9:04 10:08
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21] 12:21 1:21] 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40 6:39] 7:59 9:05 10:09
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21| 12:21  1:21] 2:34 3:40, 4:40 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 9:22| 10:22) 11:22| 12:22) 1:22] 2:35 3:41| 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 9:23| 10:23] 11:23] 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42 4:42 5142 6:41 8:01 9:07, 10:11
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38) 3:44| 4:44] 5:44 6:43] 8:03) 9:09 10:13
Australia Day Holiday
Wheelchair Accessible Services &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23] 3:29] 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01| 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11]  1:11]  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12] 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31) 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13] 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15| 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16/ 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18 1:18] 2:31 3:37] 4:37 5:37, 6:37] 7:57 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:.09| 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19] 2:32] 3:38) 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34  3:40 4:40) 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22] 2:35| 3:41 4:41| 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13] 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15|  9:25| 10:25| 11:25| 12:25| 1:25/ 2:38| 3:44| 4:44| 5:44| 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Anzac Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:00f 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01] 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16/ 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57| 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34  3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11| 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21| 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13] 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38| 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03 9:11] 10:12
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham North via Meadowvale

Australia Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01) 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12] 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13] 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32] 4:32| 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15] 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34] 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16/ 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36| 3:42 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Boxing Da
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29] 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01| 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32] 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15] 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34) 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16) 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34  3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11| 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21| 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36| 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38| 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Easter Sunday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 9:10/ 10:10| 11:10] 12:10 1:10| 2:23] 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29] 7:49 8:55 9:59
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:11| 10:11) 11:11| 12:11  1:11] 2:24) 3:30 4:30 5:30| 6:30 7:50  8:56 10:00
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:12) 10:12) 11:12] 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:57 10:01
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13) 10:13] 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26 3:32| 4:32| 5:32 6:32] 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13] 10:13] 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 9:15/ 10:15 11:15] 12:15  1:15 2:28) 3:34| 4:34| 5:34| 6:34 7:54 9:00 10:04
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 9:16/ 10:16) 11:16| 12:16  1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35| 6:35| 7:55 9:01| 10:05
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18/ 2:31 3:37| 4:37| 5:37 6:37 7:57| 9:03 10:07
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:19| 10:19) 11:19] 12:19 1:19] 2:32| 3:38| 4:38 5:38) 6:38 7:58 9:04) 10:08
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21] 12:21 1:21] 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40 6:39] 7:59 9:05 10:09
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21| 12:21  1:21] 2:34 3:40, 4:40 5:40, 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 9:22| 10:22) 11:22| 12:22) 1:22] 2:35 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 9:23| 10:23] 11:23] 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42 4:42 5142 6:41 8:01 9:07, 10:11
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 9:25/ 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38) 3:44| 4:44] 5:44 6:43] 8:03) 9:09 10:13
Christmas Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 9:10/ 10:10| 11:10] 12:10 1:10| 2:23] 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29] 7:49 8:55 9:59
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:11| 10:11) 11:11| 12:11  1:11] 2:24) 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50  8:56 10:00
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:12| 10:12) 11:12] 12:12] 1:12] 2:25] 3:31] 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:57 10:01
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13| 10:13| 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26 3:32| 4:32| 5:32 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13] 10:13| 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26] 3:32] 4:32| 5:32] 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 9:15/ 10:15 11:15] 12:15 1:15 2:28) 3:34| 4:34| 5:34| 6:34 7:54 9:00 10:04
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 9:16/ 10:16) 11:16| 12:16  1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35 5:35| 6:35 7:55 9:01| 10:05
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18/ 2:31 3:37| 4:37| 5:37 6:37 7:57| 9:03 10:07
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:19| 10:19) 11:19] 12:19 1:19] 2:32| 3:38| 4:38 5:38) 6:38 7:58 9:04 10:08
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21] 12:21 1:21] 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40 6:39] 7:59 9:05 10:09
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21| 12:21  1:21] 2:34 3:40, 4:40 5:40, 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 9:22| 10:22) 11:22| 12:22) 1:22] 2:35 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 9:23| 10:23| 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42 4:42 5142 6:41 8:01 9:07, 10:11
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 9:25| 10:25| 11:25| 12:25| 1:25| 2:38) 3:44| 4:44] 5:44 6:43] 8:03) 9:09 10:13
Easter Monday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:00f 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01) 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34) 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16) 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57| 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19] 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13] 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham North via Meadowvale

Good Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 9:10/ 10:10| 11:10] 12:10 1:10| 2:23] 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29] 7:49  8:55 9:59
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 9:11| 10:11) 11:11| 12:11  1:11] 2:24) 3:30 4:30 5:30| 6:30 7:50  8:56 10:00
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:12| 10:12) 11:12] 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31| 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:57 10:01
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26 3:32] 4:32| 5:32 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 9:13] 10:13| 11:13] 12:13] 1:13| 2:26] 3:32] 4:32| 5:32] 6:32) 7:52| 8:58 10:02
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 9:15 10:15 11:15] 12:15  1:15| 2:28) 3:34| 4:34| 5:34| 6:34 7:54 9:00 10:04
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 9:16/ 10:16) 11:16| 12:16  1:16] 2:29 3:35 4:35| 5:35| 6:35 7:55 9:01| 10:05
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18/ 2:31 3:37| 4:37| 5:37 6:37 7:57| 9:03 10:07
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:19| 10:19) 11:19] 12:19 1:19] 2:32| 3:38) 4:38 5:38) 6:38 7:58 9:04 10:08
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21) 11:21] 12:21 1:21] 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40 6:39] 7:59 9:05 10:09
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 9:21| 10:21] 11:21] 12:21  1:21] 2:34| 3:40, 4:40 5:40, 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 9:22 10:22) 11:22| 12:22) 1:22] 2:35 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:06 10:10
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 9:23| 10:23] 11:23] 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42 4:42 5142 6:41 8:01 9:07, 10:11
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44] 5:44 6:43] 8:03) 9:09 10:13
Labour Da
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29] 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01| 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32] 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15] 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34) 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16) 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34  3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11| 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21| 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36| 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38| 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Melbourne Cup Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) © (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:000 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01] 9:11 10:11| 11:41 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32] 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16) 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34  3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11| 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23| 2:36] 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15/ 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44] 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Kings Birthday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:00f 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01| 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34| 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16/ 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19] 2:32] 3:38 4:38| 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22) 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13 9:23| 10:23] 11:23] 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42] 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38| 3:44| 4:44] 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
New Years Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) DEP 8:00f 9:10/ 10:10/ 11:10] 12:10 1:10] 2:23| 3:29| 4:29 5:29| 6:29 7:49| 8:57 9:58
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:01) 9:11 10:11| 11:11 12:11] 1:11  2:24] 3:30, 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:50 8:58  9:59
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:02) 9:12) 10:12| 11:12) 12:12] 1:12] 2:25| 3:31] 4:31| 5:31 6:31 7:51 8:59 10:00
Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13) 10:13| 11:13 12:13] 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32] 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32] 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00/ 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05| 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15| 1:15 2:28/ 3:34) 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06| 9:16) 10:16| 11:16) 12:16] 1:16] 2:29| 3:35| 4:35| 5:35) 6:35 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57| 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09) 9:19) 10:19| 11:19 12:19] 1:19] 2:32] 3:38 4:38) 5:38 6:38 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11] 9:21 10:21| 11:21) 12:21] 1:21] 2:34] 3:40, 4:40f 5:40 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:12) 9:22) 10:22| 11:22 12:22] 1:22 2:35| 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13] 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42 4:42] 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09| 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15| 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25| 1:25| 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44| 5:44] 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham North via Meadowvale

Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) 1:10!

Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 1:11

Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) : 1:12 ! : : B H H

Simon Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13] 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32| 6:32 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Princes Hwy/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:03) 9:13| 10:13] 11:13] 12:13| 1:13] 2:26] 3:32| 4:32| 5:32| 6:32| 7:52| 9:00 10:01
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:05 9:15| 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15| 2:28) 3:34) 4:34| 5:34 6:34 7:54| 9:02 10:03
Milk Bar/Irving Rd (Pakenham) 8:06 9:16| 10:16] 11:16] 12:16 1:16] 2:29] 3:35| 4:35| 5:35| 6:35/ 7:55 9:03 10:04
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:08/ 9:18/ 10:18/ 11:18/ 12:18/ 1:18 2:31| 3:37| 4:37 5:37 6:37] 7:57, 9:05 10:06
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:09| 9:19| 10:19] 11:19] 12:19] 1:19 2:32] 3:38) 4:38 5:38) 6:38) 7:58 9:06 10:07
Union Ave/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21| 10:21| 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34 3:40 4:40, 5:40, 6:39 7:59 9:07| 10:08
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:11 9:21) 10:21] 11:21] 12:21 1:21 2:34) 3:400 4:40 5:40) 6:40 8:00/ 9:08/ 10:09
Luca PI/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 812 9:22| 10:22] 11:22| 12:22| 1:22] 2:35 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:40 8:00 9:08 10:09
Osborn Gr/Kennedy Rd (Pakenham) 8:13] 9:23| 10:23] 11:23| 12:23| 1:23] 2:36] 3:42| 4:42 5:42 6:41 8:01 9:09 10:10
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) ARR 8:15 9:25| 10:25| 11:25] 12:25 1:25 2:38/ 3:44| 4:44| 5:44 6:43 8:03) 9:11] 10:12
Service Information

®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham Station via Meadowvale

Service operates from 08.12.2024 until further notice

Monday to Friday

Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 5:31 6:29 7:27| 827 9:43 10:43] 11:43| 12:43| 1:46] 2:46] 3:46| 4:46] 5:46 6:41 7:34 8:36 9:16
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 5:32| 6:30, 7:28) 81228  9:44| 10:44| 11:44| 12:44) 1:47| 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:42 T7:35 8:37 9:17
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 5:33| 6:31 7:29| 829 9:45 10:45 11:45/ 12:45| 1:48| 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:43 7:36 8:38 9:18
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 5:33| 6:31 7:29| 829 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:48| 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:43 7:36 8:38 9:18
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 5:34) 6:32 7:30] 8:30 9:46| 10:46| 11:46] 12:46) 1:49] 2:49 3:49 4:49 549 6:44 7:37 8:39 9:19
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 5:36| 6:34) 7:32| 8:32 9:48/ 10:48/ 11:48/ 12:48 1:51| 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:46| 7:39 8:41| 9:21
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 5:36) 6:35 7:33 8:33 9:49| 10:49] 11:49| 12:49  1:52| 2:52| 3:52 4:52) 5:52 6:47| 7:39 8:41| 9:21
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 5:38| 6:36) 7:34) 8:34 9:50 10:50, 11:50| 12:50/ 1:53| 2:53 3:53 4:53| 5:53 6:48 7:41 8:43 9:23
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 5:40  6:38 7:36 8:36 9:52 10:52| 11:52| 12:52] 1:55/ 2:55 3:55 4:55/ 5:55| 6:50/ 7:43| 8:45 9:25
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 5:40/ 6:39) 7:37] 837 9:53 10:53] 11:53] 12:53 1:56] 2:56] 3:56] 4:56 5:56] 6:51 7:43  8:45  9:25
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 5:41| 6:40  7:38) 8:38 9:54| 10:54| 11:54| 12:54| 1:57| 2:57| 3:57 4:57| 5:57 6:52 7:44 8:46  9:26
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 5:42| 6:41 7:39| 839  9:55 10:55 11:55| 12:55| 1:58| 2:58) 3:58  4:58) 5:58 6:53 ~7:45 8:47  9:27
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 5:44] 643 741 8:41 9:57| 10:57| 11:57| 12:57| 2:00/ 3:00/ 4:00/ 5:00 6:00 6:55 7:47| 8:49 9:29

Saturday Public Holidays (1)
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29 1:29] 2:43| 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31] 10:31) 11:31] 12:31 1:31| 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7:.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:27

Sunday Public Holidays (2)
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) © (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 8:12 9:26) 10:26] 11:26] 12:26] 1:26] 2:41 3:46| 4:46 5:46) 6:46| 8:04 9:10
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:13 9:27, 10:27| 11:27 12:27| 1:27 2:42| 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:11
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43| 3:48 4:48/ 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43] 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:12
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:15| 9:29) 10:29| 11:29 12:29] 1:29 2:44 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:13
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:17|  9:31] 10:31] 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:46] 3:51 4:51] 5:51| 6:51 8:09 9:15
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:18/ 9:32) 10:32] 11:32 12:32] 1:32| 2:47 3:52 4:52] 5:52| 6:52 8:10 9:16
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:19| 9:33) 10:33| 11:33 12:33] 1:33] 2:48 3:53 4:53| 5:53 6:53 8:11| 9:17
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36| 10:36] 11:36] 12:36] 1:36  2:51 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56| 8:14 9:20
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36 10:36] 11:36| 12:36] 1:36] 2:51 3:56| 4:56 5:56 6:56| 8:14  9:20
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:23| 9:37| 10:37| 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:52| 3:57 4:57| 5:57| 6:57 8:15| 9:21
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:25| 9:39) 10:39| 11:39 12:39] 1:39 2:54] 3:59 4:59| 5:59 6:59 8:17| 9:23
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 8:27|  9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:56) 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:25
Australia Day Holiday
Wheelchair Accessible Services &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &) &)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55] 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27| 1:27| 2:41) 3:47| 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29 1:29] 2:43| 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00 8:21 9:31] 10:31] 11:31) 12:31 1:31 2:45/ 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33| 1:33| 2:47 3:53| 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36| 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 8:26 9:36| 10:36| 11:36) 12:36] 1:36| 2:50 3:56| 4:56| 5:56 6:56] 8:14| 9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:.06| 827  9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7:08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:27
Anzac Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31] 10:31 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36| 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Australia Day

Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42) 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31] 10:31) 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56] 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53| 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham Station via Meadowvale

Boxing Da
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43| 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:21 9:31] 10:31 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32] 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Easter Sunday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm m m
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 8:12 9:26) 10:26] 11:26] 12:26] 1:26] 2:41 3:46| 4:46 5:46) 6:46| 8:04 9:10
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:13 9:27, 10:27| 11:27 12:27| 1:27 2:42| 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:11
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43| 3:48 4:48/ 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43] 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:15| 9:29) 10:29| 11:29 12:29] 1:29 2:44 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07| 9:13
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:17|  9:31] 10:31] 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:46] 3:51 4:51] 5:51| 6:51 8:09 9:15
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:18 9:32) 10:32] 11:32 12:32] 1:32| 2:47 3:52 4:52| 5:52| 6:52 8:10 9:16
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:19| 9:33) 10:33| 11:33 12:33] 1:33] 2:48 3:53 4:53| 5:53 6:53 8:11| 9:17
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36| 10:36] 11:36] 12:36] 1:36  2:51 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56| 8:14 9:20
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22| 9:36) 10:36] 11:36| 12:36] 1:36] 2:51 3:56| 4:56 5:56 6:56| 8:14  9:20
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:23| 9:37| 10:37| 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:52| 3:57 4:57| 5:57| 6:57 8:15| 9:21
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:25| 9:39) 10:39| 11:39 12:39] 1:39] 2:54] 3:59 4:59| 5:59 6:59 8:17| 9:23
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 8:27|  9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:56) 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:25
Christmas Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) © (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm m
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 8:12 9:26/ 10:26] 11:26] 12:26] 1:26] 2:41 3:46| 4:46 5:46) 6:46| 8:04 9:10
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:13 9:27, 10:27| 11:27 12:27| 1:27 2:42| 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:11
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43| 3:48 4:48/ 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43] 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:15| 9:29) 10:29| 11:29 12:29] 1:29 2:44 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07| 9:13
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:17|  9:31] 10:31] 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:46] 3:51 4:51] 5:51| 6:51 8:09 9:15
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:18/ 9:32) 10:32] 11:32 12:32] 1:32| 2:47 3:52 4:52] 5:52| 6:52 8:10 9:16
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:19| 9:33) 10:33| 11:33 12:33| 1:33] 2:48 3:53 4:53| 5:53 6:53 8:11| 9:17
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36| 10:36] 11:36] 12:36] 1:36  2:51 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56| 8:14 9:20
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36) 10:36] 11:36| 12:36] 1:36] 2:51 3:56| 4:56 5:56 6:56| 8:14  9:20
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:23| 9:37| 10:37| 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:52| 3:57 4:57| 5:57| 6:57 8:15| 9:21
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:25| 9:39) 10:39| 11:39 12:39] 1:39 2:54] 3:59 4:59| 5:59 6:59 8:17| 9:23
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 8:27|  9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:56) 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:25
Easter Monday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31] 10:31) 11:31] 12:31 1:31| 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Good Friday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 8:12 9:26) 10:26] 11:26] 12:26] 1:26] 2:41 3:46| 4:46 5:46) 6:46| 8:04 9:10
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 8:13 9:27, 10:27| 11:27 12:27| 1:27 2:42| 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:11
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43| 3:48 4:48/ 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:14| 9:28) 10:28| 11:28 12:28/ 1:28) 2:43] 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06) 9:12
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:15| 9:29) 10:29| 11:29 12:29] 1:29 2:44 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07| 9:13
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 8:17|  9:31] 10:31] 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:46] 3:51 4:51] 5:51| 6:51 8:09 9:15
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 8:18 9:32) 10:32] 11:32 12:32] 1:32| 2:47 3:52 4:52| 5:52| 6:52 8:10 9:16
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 8:19| 9:33) 10:33| 11:33 12:33| 1:33] 2:48 3:53 4:53| 5:53 6:53 8:11| 9:17
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36| 10:36] 11:36] 12:36] 1:36  2:51 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56| 8:14 9:20
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:22 9:36 10:36] 11:36| 12:36] 1:36] 2:51 3:56| 4:56 5:56 6:56| 8:14  9:20
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 8:23| 9:37| 10:37| 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:52| 3:57 4:57| 5:57| 6:57 8:15| 9:21
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 8:25| 9:39) 10:39| 11:39) 12:39] 1:39 2:54] 3:59 4:59| 5:59 6:59 8:17| 9:23
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 8:27|  9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:56) 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19] 9:25
Labour Da
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31) 10:31 11:31] 12:31 1:31] 2:45| 3:51| 4:51 5:51 6:51 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01 822 9:32] 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53| 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible




Route 927 Pakenham Station via Meadowvale

Melbourne Cup Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) &) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43| 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:21 9:31| 10:31) 11:31 12:31  1:31 2:45| 3:51 4:51] 5:51 6:51] 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32] 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Kings Birthday
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28 1:28| 2:42] 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31| 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31 2:45| 3:51 4:51] 5:51 6:51] 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32] 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37] 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53| 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
New Years Day
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) &) © (&) (&) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31) 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31 2:45| 3:51 4:51] 5:51 6:51] 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36| 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7:.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Grand Final Eve
Wheelchair Accessible Services (&) (&) (&) &) &) &) (&) (&) &) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&)
Morning (am) / Afternoon (pm) am am am am am pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm pm
Pakenham Hills PS/Army Rd (Pakenham) DEP 6:55/ 8:16 9:26) 10:26) 11:26) 12:26 1:26 2:40 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:04) 9:12
Ahern Rd/Ash Cres (Pakenham) 6:56| 8:17, 9:27| 10:27 11:27| 12:27 1:27| 2:41) 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:05 9:13
Eagle Dr/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28) 10:28/ 11:28/ 12:28/ 1:28| 2:42] 3:48) 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Angus Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:57| 8:18) 9:28/ 10:28 11:28/ 12:28) 1:28| 2:42] 3:48| 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:06 9:14
Argyle Ct/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 6:58/ 8:19) 9:29| 10:29) 11:29] 12:29] 1:29] 2:43] 3:49] 4:49 5:49 6:49 8:07 9:15
Meadowvale Ret Village/Eagle Dr (Pakenham) 7:00, 8:221 9:31| 10:31 11:31 12:31  1:31 2:45| 3:51 4:51] 5:51 6:51] 8:09 9:17
Irving Rd/Ahern Rd (Pakenham) 7:01] 822 9:32 10:32 11:32] 12:32] 1:32] 2:46] 3:52| 4:52) 5:52 6:52) 8:10 9:18
Mikkell Ct/Atkins Rd (Pakenham) 7:.02/ 823  9:33 10:33 11:33] 12:33 1:33| 2:47 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 8:11 9:19
Racecourse Rd Nth/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05  8:26 9:36) 10:36) 11:36) 12:36] 1:36] 2:50/ 3:56| 4:56| 5:56| 6:56 8:14  9:22
Barrington Dr/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:05| 826/ 9:36] 10:36] 11:36| 12:36 1:36] 2:50| 3:56 4:56] 5:56/ 6:56] 8:14  9:22
Cameron Way/Racecourse Rd (Pakenham) 7:06| 827 9:37| 10:37 11:37| 12:37| 1:37| 2:51| 3:57| 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:15 9:23
Racecourse Rd/Henry St (Pakenham) 7.08/ 829  9:39| 10:39 11:39] 12:39 1:39] 2:53) 3:59| 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:17  9:25
Pakenham Station/Railway Ave (Pakenham) ARR 710 8:31 9:41| 10:41] 11:41] 12:41 1:41 2:55 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:19| 9:27
Service Information
®=Wheelchair Accessible
Customer Information
For more information or to give feedback ® Wheelchair accessible services
visit ptv.vic.gov.au or call 1800 800 007 (1) Saturday timetable operates on all public holidays except
Good Friday and Christmas Day
(2) Sunday timetable operates on Good Friday and Christmas
Day
All times are subject to alteration without notice.




	Linie 927
	Pakenham North Meadowvale
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Australia Day Holiday
	Anzac Day
	Australia Day
	Boxing Day
	Easter Sunday
	Christmas Day
	Easter Monday
	Good Friday
	Labour Day
	Melbourne Cup Day
	Kings Birthday
	New Years Day
	Grand Final Eve

	Pakenham Station Meadowvale
	Monday to Friday
	Saturday
	Sunday
	Australia Day Holiday
	Anzac Day
	Australia Day
	Boxing Day
	Easter Sunday
	Christmas Day
	Easter Monday
	Good Friday
	Labour Day
	Melbourne Cup Day
	Kings Birthday
	New Years Day
	Grand Final Eve



